
Start Block End Block ROI Days of Year Daily Rate Days Left at Current ROI Total Increase in this Period Total Increase In Overall Up to This Point Total Days Up To This Point Estimate Ending Date
110456 120,000 750 365 1.020547945 9.37524558 1.210083705 9.37524558

120,001 140,000 500 365 1.01369863 19.6453831 1.306416963 1.580873878 29.02062868
140,001 150,000 750 365 1.020547945 9.822200393 1.221134634 2.065280451 38.84282908
150,001 170,000 1500 365 1.04109589 19.6453831 2.206033657 4.556078185 58.48821218
170,001 200,000 3000 365 1.082191781 29.46856582 10.2540751 46.71836789 87.956778
200,001 210,000 6000 365 1.164383562 9.822200393 4.458705639 208.3034504 97.77897839
210,001 211,000 12000 365 1.328767123 0.9813359528 1.321736303 275.3222324 98.76031434
211,001 220,000 6000 365 1.164383562 8.839882122 3.839559734 1057.116157 107.6001965 July 25, 2018
220,001 240,000 3000 365 1.082191781 19.6453831 4.719758349 4989.33281 127.2455796
240,001 270,000 1500 365 1.04109589 29.46856582 3.276625387 16348.17455 156.7141454
270,001 330,000 750 365 1.020547945 58.93811395 3.316077562 54211.81481 215.6522593
330,001 350,000 1500 365 1.04109589 19.6453831 2.206033657 119593.0881 235.2976424
350,001 370,000 3000 365 1.082191781 19.6453831 4.719758349 564450.4759 254.9430255
370,001 380,000 6000 365 1.164383562 9.822200393 4.458705639 2516718.52 264.7652259
380,001 381,000 12000 365 1.328767123 0.9813359528 1.321736303 3326438.232 265.7465619

Assumed Blocks Consume per Day is 1018
Assumed Starting Blocks of Calculation is  110456


